Hometown Heroes

Fashion Show and Silent Auction

February 26, 2024







Host Sponsor Mocama Beer Company
629 South 8th St., Fernandina Beach
5 p.m. – 8 p.m.
Tickets \$25
A Sold online ONLY beginning
January 2, 2024 at

Barnabas Nassau.org

Enjoy an evening celebrating our Hometown Heroes at Mocama Beer Company with appetizers and a silent auction. Join us as we honor our Heroes for working to make ours a healthy community.



Hometown Heroes Fashion Show and Silent Auction





The Barnabas Center 2024 Hometown Heroes Fashion Show is an evening of gratitude Honoring Hometown Heroes in our Healthy Community. These heroes work tirelessly to give us the Healthy Community we all enjoy. They serve in our schools, healthcare facilities, essential and social services divisions, and first responders.

The Hometown Heroes Fashion Show serves as an acknowledgment of their commitment to Nassau County and a means to celebrate the dedication that makes Nassau County a healthy place to live.

The fashion show has been crafted to focus on Nassau County Heroes and to acquaint you with Barnabas Center Health Services, including:

- Primary medical care clinics in Fernandina Beach and Callahan
- Telehealth
- Chronic disease management
- Dental clinics in Fernandina Beach and Hilliard
- Mental health counseling
- Vision screening
- Specialty care
- Smoking cessation classes





Hometown Heroes Fashion Show and Silent Auction

Hometown Heroes Fashion Show OPPORTUNITIES

\$5,000 RUNWAY SPONSOR

- •Name recognition on event signage and program
- •Name recognition on Barnabas Center website & electronic newsletter
- •Name recognition in media efforts
- Name recognition during the event
- 4 reserved seats

\$2,500 HEALTHY COMMUNITY SPONSOR

- •Name recognition on event signage and program
- •Name recognition on Barnabas Center website & electronic newsletter
- •2 reserved seats

\$1,000 COMMUNITY SPONSOR

- •Name recognition on event signage and program
- •Name recognition on Barnabas Center website & electronic newsletter

\$250 HERO SPONSOR

•Name recognition on event signage and program

SILENT AUCTION DONOR

•Name recognition on silent auction package and program

\$25 EVENT TICKETS

online only at www.BarnabasNassau.org









904.261.7000 BarnabasNassau.org



SPONSOR REGISTRATION

YES! I WOULD LIKE TO JOIN BARNABAS CENTER and NASSAU COUNTY HEROES FOR THE 2024 HOMETOWN HEROES FASHION SHOW!

Runway Sponsor @ \$5,000			
 4 reserved seats + promotional o 	pportunities		
Healthy Community Sponsor @ \$2,50)0		
 2 reserved seats + promotional o 	pportunities		
Community Sponsor @ \$1,000			
 Promotional opportunities 			
Hero Sponsor @ \$250			
 Name on signage + promotional of 	opportunities		
Silent Auction Donor			
 Exposure at the event + program 	recognition		
SPONSOR PROFILE			
Company and/or Individual Name			
Name (to be used for publicity purposes)			
Contact	Phone (required)		
Address	City	State	Zip
Email (required)			
PAYMENT METHOD		- 1	
Pledge \$ to spons		Fashion Show	
A check in the amount of \$			
Please charge \$to the following to the following the	•		
(circle one) American Express Ma			
Card Number:	•		
Name on Card: Cardholder Signature:			
	4000		
Please make checks payable to Barnabas Center In		101, Fernandina Beach, FL	32034.
An acknowledgment of receipt of your payment v	viii be sent to you.		

"BARNABAS CENTER, INC., 1303 JASMINE ST., STE. 101, FERNANDINA BEACH, FL, 32034, IS A NONPROFIT 501 (C) 3 ORGANIZATION AND IS REGISTERED WITH THE FLORIDA DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES, REGISTRATION NO. CH4494.

A COPY OF THE OFFICIAL REGISTRATION AND FINANCIAL INFORMATION MAY BE OBTAINED FROM THE DIVISION OF CONSUMER SERVICES BY CALLING TOLL-FREE WITHIN THE STATE (800-435-7352) OR BY CONTACTING THE DIVISION AT HTTP://WWW.FRESHFROMFLORIDA.COM. REGISTRATION DOES NOT IMPLY ENDORSEMENT, APPROVAL OR RECOMMENDATIONS BY THE STATE."